
Mounting Aid TOOLFIX



With our TOOLFIX mounting aid, mounting tools in a tool holder becomes as easy as child’s 
play.

Numerous tool adapters make the base body a universal tool for safe and damage-free  
mounting of tools in the tool holder. Besides adapters for all interfaces of INDEX and TRAUB 
machines, adapters for additional tooling systems are also available. 

An integrated swivel mechanism allows for a particularly ergonomic work. The lock that can 
be operated without additional tools reliably prevents the tool holder from falling out during 
mounting.

Please feel free to visit us online: ixshop.ixworld.com

If you have further questions, don’t hesitate to call us at +49 711 3191-9854  
or send us an e-mail to werkzeughalter@index-werke.de

Mounting tools safely and comfortably



VDI adapters were designed specifically for mounting of tool holders 
with W-serration, V-gib, and TRAUB gib.

Part number Interface

Base body 10917422

HSK adapter

10821575

10856198

10598677

10573278

HSK 32

HSK 40

HSK 50

HSK 63

CAPTO adapter

10689970

10875121

12021860 

12095515

CAPTO C3

CAPTO C4

CAPTO C5

CAPTO C6

WFB adapter

10108596

10499390

10969302

WFB 20-12

WFB 24-16

WFB 32-20

VDI adapter

10180538

10192955

10127253

10416978

VDI 20

VDI 25

VDI 30

VDI 40

Compact shank adapter 10373568 Compact shank 45

Front/rear unit adapter 10331643 Shank ø36mm

Boring sleeve adapter 12111733 Quill ø36mm



INDEX-Werke GmbH & Co. KG
Hahn & Tessky

Plochinger Straße 92 
D-73730 Esslingen

Fon +49 711 3191-0 
Fax +49 711 3191-587

info@index-werke.de 
www.index-werke.de

LY
90

02
.9

59
8 

0
3.

22
 P

rin
te

d 
in

 G
er

m
an

y 
S

ub
je

ct
 t

o 
ch

an
ge

 w
ith

ou
t 

pr
io

r 
no

tic
e


