



## **Mounting Aid TOOLFIX**



## Mounting tools safely and comfortably



With our TOOLFIX mounting aid, mounting tools in a tool holder becomes as easy as child's play.

Numerous tool adapters make the base body a universal tool for safe and damage-free mounting of tools in the tool holder. Besides adapters for all interfaces of INDEX and TRAUB machines, adapters for additional tooling systems are also available.

An integrated swivel mechanism allows for a particularly ergonomic work. The lock that can be operated without additional tools reliably prevents the tool holder from falling out during mounting.

Please feel free to visit us online: ixshop.ixworld.com

If you have further questions, don't hesitate to call us at +49 711 3191-9854 or send us an e-mail to werkzeughalter@index-werke.de

## **INDEX**

	Part number	Interface
Base body	10917422	
HSK adapter	10821575	HSK 32
	10856198	HSK 40
	10598677	HSK 50
	10573278	HSK 63
CAPTO adapter	10689970	CAPTO C3
	10875121	CAPTO C4
	12021860	CAPTO C5
	12095515	CAPTO C6
WFB adapter	10108596	WFB 20-12
	10499390	WFB 24-16
	10969302	WFB 32-20
VDI adapter	10180538	VDI 20
	10192955	VDI 25
	10127253	VDI 30
	10416978	VDI 40
Compact shank adapter	10373568	Compact shank 45
Front/rear unit adapter	10331643	Shank ø36mm
Boring sleeve adapter	12111733	Quill ø36mm
e designed specifically for mounti V-gib, and TRAUB gib.	ng of tool holders	

Ш



## INDEX-Werke GmbH & Co. KG Hahn & Tessky

Plochinger Straße 92 D-73730 Esslingen

Fon +49 711 3191-0 Fax +49 711 3191-587

info@index-werke.de www.index-werke.de